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Индекс Презиме и име К1(x/4) К2(x/11) К(x/15)
 32/2015 Видојевић, Филип   4 11 15
 4/2015 Гајић, Милица   4 11 15
 114/2015 Кумбуровић, Лука   4 11 15
 103/2015 Шкорић, Александар   4 11 15
 208/2015 Ивановић, Александар   4 10 14
 306/2015 Калинић, Божица   3 11 14
 84/2015 Суботић, Стефан   4 10 14
 268/2015 Ћурковић, Ђорђе   4 10 14
 257/2015 Шћепановић, Давид   3 11 14
 25/2015 Живковић, Милош   4 9 13
 23/2015 Ивановић, Милош   4 9 13
 318/2015 Несторовић, Стеван   3 10 13
 47/2015 Божута, Филип   3 9 12
 102/2014 Бркић, Васја   4 8 12
 253/2015 Вучићевић, Урош   2 10 12
 261/2015 Јоцић, Алексеј   3 9 12
 235/2015 Миљаковић, Вероника   4 8 12
 164/2015 Рибаћ, Јована   4 8 12
 162/2015 Вељаноски, Борис   0 11 11
 122/2015 Јаковљевић, Мина   0 11 11
 45/2014 Јелић, Немања   4 7 11
 255/2014 Јоксимовић, Никола   0 10 10
 33/2015 Нешовић, Маја   0 10 10
 250/2012 Пековић, Андријана   0 10 10
 363/2015 Савић, Тамара   4 6 10
 249/2014 Шутић, Игор   3 7 10
 360/2015 Аксовић, Давид   0 9 9
 64/2015 Дивљаковић, Александра   0 9 9
 298/2015 Дражић, Сандра   4 5 9
 111/2015 Ђуришић, Маша   4 5 9
 222/2015 Милановић, Анђела   1 8 9
 399/2015 Павасовић, Наталија   0 9 9
 78/2015 Тодоровић, Кристина   0 9 9
 80/2015 Јовановић, Алекса   2 6 8
 318/2014 Ковачевић, Алекса   4 4 8
 289/2013 Лукић, Марина   1 7 8
 258/2015 Милојевић, Алекса   2 6 8
 178/2015 Павловић, Јована   0 8 8
 229/2015 Бујаковић, Бојана   0 7 7
 378/2014 Гагић, Ружица   3 4 7
 268/2014 Дограјић, Милош   3 4 7
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 185/2015 Милетић, Кристина   0 7 7
 170/2013 Станкић, Кристина   0 7 7
 281/2015 Грмуша, Иван   1 5 6
 295/2015 Лазаревић, Јован   0 6 6
 19/2015 Марковић, Јелена   4 2 6
 20/2015 Пантелић, Невена   0 6 6
 230/2015 Перић, Анђела   3 3 6
 260/2013 Богдановић, Маја   0 5 5
 265/2014 Дамјановић, Јулија   0 5 5
 130/2013 Деспотовић, Тамара   3 2 5
 295/2014 Маричић, Ирена   1 4 5
 321/2015 Милосављевић, Вера   1 4 5
 6/2015 Станковић, Марија   3 2 5
 327/2015 Васовић, Марина   0 4 4
 147/2015 Гаљак, Милица   3 1 4
 303/2014 Глигоровић, Данило   0 4 4
 255/2015 Божанић, Гргур   3 0 3
201/2014 Дорник, Анђела 3 0 3
 340/2011 Ђукић, Марија   2 1 3
 68/2015 Мацановић, Теодора   0 3 3
 123/2015 Поповић, Слободан   3 0 3
 211/2007 Стојичић, Дамјана   0 3 3
 95/2014 Чикарић, Лидија   3 0 3
 249/2015 Шеховац, Милица   0 3 3
 114/2012 Заставниковић, Милена   0 2 2
 322/2015 Мрђеновић, Бојана   0 2 2
 28/2014 Перић, Никола   0 2 2
 116/2014 Перовић, Бојана   0 2 2
 283/2014 Ивљанин, Олга   1 0 1
 371/2015 Килибарда, Маша   1 0 1
 283/2015 Милосављевић, Иван   1 0 1
 247/2014 Петровић, Милица   0 1 1
 467/2017 Глушчевић, Милан   0 0 0
 251/2015 Николић, Милош   0 0 0
 221/2014 Ристић, Андријана   0 0 0
 260/2015 Божовић, Бојан   
 321/2009 Брдар, Ана   
 14/2014 Величков, Јована   
 114/2014 Вујачић, Ана   
 277/2015 Ђурашковић, Никола   
 216/2015 Живковић, Јована   
 291/2014 Марјановић, Давид   
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 8/2011 Марковић, Никола   
 435/2015 Маслак, Јасмина   
 56/2013 Селаковић, Александра   

Просек 1.79 5.71 7.50
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Индекс Презиме и име Ј1(x/10) Ј2(x/25) Ј(x/35)
 23/2015 Ивановић, Милош   10 25 35
 4/2015 Гајић, Милица   10 24 34
 19/2015 Марковић, Јелена   10 24 34
 84/2015 Суботић, Стефан   9 25 34
 306/2015 Калинић, Божица   9 24 33
 32/2015 Видојевић, Филип   9 20 29
 208/2015 Ивановић, Александар   10 19 29
 164/2015 Рибаћ, Јована   9 20 29
 103/2015 Шкорић, Александар   10 19 29
 318/2015 Несторовић, Стеван   9 19 28
 268/2015 Ћурковић, Ђорђе   9 19 28
 255/2014 Јоксимовић, Никола   10 16 26
 371/2015 Килибарда, Маша   7 18 25
 363/2015 Савић, Тамара   9 14 23
 170/2013 Станкић, Кристина   8 15 23
 78/2015 Тодоровић, Кристина   7 15 22
 247/2014 Петровић, Милица   8 13 21
 102/2014 Бркић, Васја   10 10 20
 268/2014 Дограјић, Милош   10 9 19
 25/2015 Живковић, Милош   9 10 19
 295/2015 Лазаревић, Јован   9 10 19
 253/2015 Вучићевић, Урош   8 10 18
 281/2015 Грмуша, Иван   9 9 18
 378/2014 Гагић, Ружица   9 7 16
 235/2015 Миљаковић, Вероника   6 10 16
 64/2015 Дивљаковић, Александра   7 8 15
 114/2015 Кумбуровић, Лука   0 15 15
 289/2013 Лукић, Марина   8 7 15
 68/2015 Мацановић, Теодора   10 5 15
 261/2015 Јоцић, Алексеј   7 7 14
 265/2014 Дамјановић, Јулија   0 12 12
 123/2015 Поповић, Слободан   6 4 10
 130/2013 Деспотовић, Тамара   5 4 9
 6/2015 Станковић, Марија   7 0 7
 399/2015 Павасовић, Наталија   0 6 6
 257/2015 Шћепановић, Давид   6 0 6
 122/2015 Јаковљевић, Мина   0 5 5
 260/2015 Божовић, Бојан   0 2 2
 291/2014 Марјановић, Давид   0 1 1
 321/2015 Милосављевић, Вера   1 0 1
 45/2014 Јелић, Немања   0 0 0
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 249/2014 Шутић, Игор   0 0 0
Просек 6.67 11.43 18.10
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Индекс Презиме и име Ф1(x/11) Ф2(x/12) Ф3 (x/12) Ф(x/35)
 47/2015 Божута, Филип   11 12 10 33
 258/2015 Милојевић, Алекса   4 12 12 28
 122/2015 Јаковљевић, Мина   4 12 11 27
 257/2015 Шћепановић, Давид   5 11 10 26
 111/2015 Ђуришић, Маша   10 12 3 25
 253/2015 Вучићевић, Урош   0 11 11 22
 378/2014 Гагић, Ружица   0 12 10 22
 6/2015 Станковић, Марија   0 12 10 22
 289/2013 Лукић, Марина   4 11 6 21
 265/2014 Дамјановић, Јулија   0 12 8 20
 222/2015 Милановић, Анђела   4 5 11 20
 185/2015 Милетић, Кристина   0 11 8 19
 321/2015 Милосављевић, Вера   5 12 2 19
 162/2015 Вељаноски, Борис   1 11 6 18
 45/2014 Јелић, Немања   0 12 6 18
 230/2015 Перић, Анђела   0 12 6 18
 229/2015 Бујаковић, Бојана   0 12 5 17
 123/2015 Поповић, Слободан   0 12 4 16
 56/2013 Селаковић, Александра   6 10 0 16
 33/2015 Нешовић, Маја   2 11 1 14
 249/2014 Шутић, Игор   0 5 8 13
 283/2014 Ивљанин, Олга   0 0 12 12
 20/2015 Пантелић, Невена   0 3 9 12
 327/2015 Васовић, Марина   0 2 7 9
 130/2013 Деспотовић, Тамара   0 4 5 9
 291/2014 Марјановић, Давид   0 2 7 9
 360/2015 Аксовић, Давид   0 0 0 0
 260/2015 Божовић, Бојан   0 0 0 0
 295/2014 Маричић, Ирена   0 0 0 0
 399/2015 Павасовић, Наталија   0 0 0 0

Просек 1.87 8.03 6.27 16.17
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Индекс Презиме и име Ј1(x/10) Ј2(x/25) Ј(x/35)
 249/2015 Шеховац, Милица   10 22 32
 281/2015 Грмуша, Иван   9 20 29
 221/2014 Ристић, Андријана   9 18 27
 162/2015 Вељаноски, Борис   10 16 26
 295/2015 Лазаревић, Јован   8 18 26
 178/2015 Павловић, Јована   8 15 23
 95/2014 Чикарић, Лидија   8 13 21
 265/2014 Дамјановић, Јулија   9 10 19
 247/2014 Петровић, Милица   8 10 18
 130/2013 Деспотовић, Тамара   8 8 16
 56/2013 Селаковић, Александра   8 6 14
 20/2015 Пантелић, Невена   7 6 13
 283/2014 Ивљанин, Олга   0 3 3
 249/2014 Шутић, Игор   0 0 0

Просек 7.29 11.79 19.07
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Индекс Презиме и име С1(x/15) С2(x/20) С(x/35)
 265/2014 Дамјановић, Јулија   14 12 26
 249/2014 Шутић, Игор   14 7 21
 80/2015 Јовановић, Алекса   0 16 16
 95/2014 Чикарић, Лидија   5 0 5
 255/2015 Божанић, Гргур   1 0 1

Просек 6.80 7.00 13.80
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